7.10
7.20
7:25
7.30

7:38
7:40

7:50

8:00

8:15

08:20

8:25

8:40

08:50

School Run 34AM

Glasshouse Town
Sign On

(R) Pikes Road (L) Old Gympie Road
(R) Glasshouse-Woodford Road
Pickup Bank foot House Bus stop
(R) Meyricks Road (R) Mt Beerwah Road
(L) Old Gympie Road
(R) Sahara Road
(R) Springburn Drive (L) Allan Avenue
(U) Round-a-Bout (R) Springburn Drive
(R) Sahara Road (L) Railway Parade
(L) Clearview Drive (U) Jacranda Close
(R) Railway Parade (R) Coonowrin Road
Drop off Glasshouse Primary School
(L) Coonowrin Road (R) Burgess Street
(R) Reed Street
(L) Steve Irwin Way (L) Kilcoy-Beerwah Road
(L) Roberts Road
Drop off Beerwah High
Drop off Glasshouse Country Christian College
(L) Roberts Road (L) Kilcoy-Beerwah Road
(R) Old Gympie Road
Drop off Beerwah Primary

Return to Depot

Sign Off

Glasshouse Country Coaches

Updated July 2021
Effective 15/02/2021



2:15

2:20
2:35

2.45

3.10

3.15

3.18

3.25

3.35

3.45

3.55

4:10

4:15

School Run 34PM

Glasshouse Town
Sign On

(L) Pikes Road (R) Railway Parade (R) Coonowrin Road
Pick-up Glasshouse Primary — 2" Bus

(L) Coonowrin Road (L) Railway Parade

(L) Clearview Drive (U) Jacaranda Close

(R) Railway Parade

(R) Sahara Road (L) Springburn Drive

(L) Allan Avenue (U) Round-a-Bout

(R) Springburn Drive (L) Sahara Road

(R) Old Gympie Road

Pick-up Beerwah Primary

(L) Old Gympie Road (L) Kilcoy-Beerwah Road

(R) Kilcoy-Beerwah Road (R) Roberts Road

Pick-up Beerwah State High School

(R) Roberts Road

Pick-up Glasshouse Country Christian College

(C) Roberts Road (L) Kilcoy-Beerwah Road

(L) Old Gympie Road (L) Carnarvon Drive

(R) Lindeman Road

(R) Old Gympie Road (L) Yeates Road

(U) Stokes Road (L) Old Gympie Road (L) Shaws Road
(U) Lachlan Cres (R) Old Gympie Road (L) Sahara Road
(R) Springburn Drive (L) Allan Avenue

(U) Round-a-Bout (R) Springburn Drive

(R) Sahara Road (L) Railway Parade

(L) Clearview Drive (U) Jacaranda Close

Return to Depot

Sign Off

Glasshouse Country Coaches
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Effective 15/02/2021



